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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/16. Match #3

Friday, 21.08.2015, 18:00, Tsentralnyi, Cherkasy. 23°C. Spectators: 3650

«Cherkasy Dnipro» Cherkasy

1 : 3

«Stal» Kamianske

77 Myrnyi Vitalii
16 Honshchyk Vadym
20 Tarasenko Oleg
30 Burlin Anatolii
25 Synohub Oleh
55 Lisovyi Maksym
22 Safonov Oleksandr
17 Bushman Yurii
13 Medynskyi Ihor
87 Skepskyi Denys
88 Kachur Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Lenchinkov Andrii
29 Davydov Oleh
11 Koshadze Levan
8 Koshka Oleh
27 Shopin Volodymyr
9 Batalskyi Oleksandr
10 Skarlosh Andrii

79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Anton
32 Ishchenko Mykola
7 Voronin Serhii
14 Kotliar Anton
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
25 Kozak Aleksandr
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Budnik Yevgen

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
93 Debelko Roman
29 Babenko Ruslan
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
21 Kucherov Valerii
42 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
20 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

Referee:
Dankovskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Kurtseba Eduard
Assistant 2:
Bytskalo Ihor
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Holdin Vadym
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/16. Match #3
Friday, 21.08.2015, 18:00, Tsentralnyi, Cherkasy. 23°C. Spectators: 3650

«Cherkasy Dnipro» Cherkasy 1 : 3 «Stal» Kamianske
21' 25 Kozak Aleksandr

22 Safonov Oleksandr
10 Skarlosh Andrii 41'

10 Skarlosh Andrii 45'

30 Burlin Anatolii 53'

30 Burlin Anatolii 58'

59' 25 Kozak Aleksandr
42 Bahdasarov Rostyslav

17 Bushman Yurii
9 Batalskyi Oleksandr 62'

64' 14 Kotliar Anton
29 Babenko Ruslan

55 Lisovyi Maksym
11 Koshadze Levan 65'

69' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

88 Kachur Ruslan 83'

9 Batalskyi Oleksandr 83'

89' 11 Budnik Yevgen
20 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

13 Medynskyi Ihor 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


